
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name=
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301150000
15281

01/15/1993
01:36:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHERTY,
JOHN

199301150000
15301

01/15/1993
01:37:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

DAUGHTERY,
JOHN

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:2W

199305250001
50461

05/25/1993
12:40:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

SHELCO LAND
COMPANY

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199305250001
50451

05/25/1993
12:40:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

SHELCO LAND
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:3W

199305250001
50481

05/25/1993
12:40:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

SHELCO LAND
COMPANY

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:3W

199305250001
50471

05/25/1993
12:40:16

SHELBY
COUNTY
JUDGE OF
PROBATE

Grantor TAX SALES
DEEDS

SHELCO LAND
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W


