Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301150000 15281	01/15/1993 01:36:57	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHERTY, JOHN						
199301150000 15301	01/15/1993 01:37:00	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	DAUGHTERY, JOHN						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:2W
199305250001 50461	05/25/1993 12:40:15	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	SHELCO LAND COMPANY						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199305250001 50451	05/25/1993 12:40:13	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	SHELCO LAND COMPANY						Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:3W
199305250001 50481	05/25/1993 12:40:17	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	SHELCO LAND COMPANY						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:3W
199305250001 50471	05/25/1993 12:40:16	SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE	Grantor	TAX SALES DEEDS	SHELCO LAND COMPANY						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W